4

student and staff
tickets

unilink.co.uk

Southampton



to

Mobile Tickets

10:30

unilinik

Explore

©

Mobile Tickets

@l

Favourites

B &

Service Updates
Ss  Journey Planner
[ Timetables

%] Things to Do
(=) Give Feedback
@ Settings New
<o

View buses and stops near you...
Having location enabled makes it quicker
to find stops near you, and easier to plan a
journey from your current location.

.))

unilink.co.uk

UoS Staff &
Student Tickets

10:30 7

Mobile tickets e

You don't have any tickets
Buy one (you can activate it later)

Redeem a gift code

0000-0000-0000 m

UoS Staff & Student Tickets

Tickets for travel by University of Southampton
students and staff only on Unilink and Bluestar
services (except UIN) within Southampton. You
MUST use your soton.ac.uk email address for
your app account to purchase these tickets or
we'll assume you're not eligible and cancel your
ticket.

Southampton Zone
Travel on all Unilink services (except UIN), and
also on Bluestar services within Southampton

Southampton Plus Zone

a
ticket to buy

10:30 7

< UoS Staff & Student Tickets

Staff & Student 90 day

Southampton Zone
1x Student/Staff

Travel in the Southampton Zone for UoS staff and
students for up to 90 days from activation

VERIFICATION REQUIRED

After uploading your photo you'll need to verify
your validity before you can use your ticket. This
can take up to 48 hours. A valid UoS ID is
required. You MUST use your soton.ac.uk email
address for your app account to purchase this
ticket.

Staff & Student Annual

Southampton Zone

1 x Student/Staff

Travel in the Southampton Zone for UoS staff and
students for up to 365 days from activation

VERIFICATION REQUIRED

After uploading your photo you'll need to verify
your validity before you can use your ticket. This
can take up to 48 hours. A valid UoS ID is
required. You MUST use your soton.ac.uk email

ticket

10:30 2
& Ticket

Staff & Student 90 day
£11000

Southampton Zone

1x Student/Staff

Travel in the Southampton Zone for UoS staff
and students for up to 90 days from activation

VERIFICATION REQUIRED

After uploading your photo you'll need to verify
your validity before you can use your ticket.
This can take up to 48 hours. A valid UoS ID is
required. You MUST use your soton.ac.uk email
address for your app account to purchase this
ticket.

Soutaiion




verification instructions that your email
process to upload a selfie matches the
ticket image

D))
"

10:30 10:30

.))
L)
D)}
L

10:30

)
v

10:30

< Verification

Uploading a photo
Payment Successful!

Uploading a photo

After uploading your photo you'll need to

verify your validity before you can use your
ticket. This can take up to 48 hours. A valid
UoS student or staff ID is required.

UoS Students/Staff

Face forward and look straight at the camera

After uploading your photo you'll need to verify your
validity before you can use your ticket. This can take up
to 48 hours. A valid UoS ID is required. You MUST use
your soton.ac.uk email address for your app account to
purchase this ticket.

Include your face, head and shoulders
Keep your eyes open and clearly visible
No other objects or people should be in the

Ticket: Staff & Student 90 Day photo

Amount:  £110.00 Take the picture on a plain and light

Upload a selfie [0 Y[R =70)

background
A payment receipt has been sent
Make sure it is clear and in focus

You need consent from a parent to upload Get verified online
your photo if you're under 16. TAKE A PHOTO We've sent instructions
NEXT CHOOSE FROM LIBRARY

CANCEL

GET VERIFIED
RETURN TO MY TICKET.

Get verified at our Travel Centre

Don't forget... - 4 “ >

i - oni
unilink.co.uk

Soutaiion

&




your your ID
university ID

.))
L

10:30 7 10:30

< w B @ verificationserv.com

[EXTERNAL] Verification request received
from Unilink

Upload

noreply@verificationserv.com 1
To You

unilinc Get verified

Yo

To complete your verification, we need to see 1
form of ID:

Photo-based ID
Verification request received Please provide a photo of 1 of the following:

Thank you for uploading your photo.

v University Staff Photo ID Card
v University Student Photo ID Card
v University Student Virtual ID Card

Now we just need to see 1 form of ID to make sure it's you.

Please note that any ID provided must be valid and
in date. For more information, please see the

verification guide on our website.

Find out how your data is used.

Annnmbnd fnvmmn ~f idansifi

& v Reply Get started

unilink.co.u

a photo of

your ID

D)}

10:30

& verificationserv.com

Upload

University Student Photo ID
Card

Upload an image or take a photo

T

Choose a different upload option

YIE]

In progress

uni

&

10:30

& verificationserv.com

v

Upload

Review & submit

Verification submitted

Thank you for sending us yo
request.

Verification typically takes 2
up to 48 hours.

Soutaiion

ur verification

urs but may take




your to Your Tickets ticket when
email in your app you want to use it

P)
v

10:30

P)
v

10:30 7= 10:30 7 10:30

Your Tickets I ) Ticket < Southampton Zone

Staff & Student 90 day

I

< W B

[EXTERNAL] Verification request accepted,
via Unilink

Staff & Student 90 day
Travel in the Southampton Zone for UoS staff and

NOT REALLY IT'S OK | LOVE IT students for up to 90 days from activation

noreply@verificationserv.com  12:32
Enjoying Unilink Bus?

To You

unilink

Verification successful

You can now activate and use any tickets that require this verification.
Happy travelling!

Open the app to start using your tickets.

Find out how your data is used.

-+ BUY A TICKET

€~ v Reply

unilink.co.uk

Soutaiion




